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110 459 463 922 133 0 24 826 205 1,055 1,703 61.95%
112 588 582 1,170 158 0 46 915 368 1,329 2,600 51.12%
113 618 542 1,160 166 0 51 941 334 1,326 2,700 49.11%
114 452 380 832 131 0 111 683 169 963 1,855 51.91%
115 1,038 933 1,971 382 0 29 1,800 524 2,353 3,883 60.60%
120 702 683 1,385 292 0 39 1,244 394 1,677 2,979 56.29%
121 708 653 1,361 293 0 18 1,177 459 1,654 3,460 47.80%
132 236 185 421 53 0 20 353 101 474 728 65.11%
140 796 612 1,408 378 0 27 1,262 497 1,786 3,577 49.93%
141 334 194 528 93 0 11 490 120 621 1,042 59.60%
142 1,036 681 1,717 517 0 1 1,663 570 2,234 4,025 55.50%
314 1,216 265 1,481 182 0 117 1,488 58 1,663 1,847 90.04%
315 436 169 605 61 0 33 561 72 666 820 81.22%
316 1,254 850 2,104 287 0 125 1,815 451 2,391 3,895 61.39%
332 761 377 1,138 146 0 52 1,004 229 1,285 2,154 59.66%
336 1,028 589 1,617 280 0 50 1,409 438 1,897 2,806 67.61%
340 746 479 1,225 170 0 41 1,109 246 1,396 2,167 64.42%
347 132 121 253 65 0 1 229 88 318 685 46.42%
351 376 292 668 165 0 6 559 268 833 1,665 50.03%
371 1,187 748 1,935 375 0 49 1,893 368 2,310 3,146 73.43%
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Precincts Reporting
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City of San Marcos, Mayor
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372 67 60 127 29 0 0 118 38 156 327 47.71%
LB-Caldw 0 0 0 1 9 0 10 0 10 0 0.00%
LB-Guada 2 0 2 0 15 0 17 0 17 0 0.00%
Totals 14,172 9,858 24,030 4,357 24 851 21,566 5,997 28,414 48,064 59.12%
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Run Time
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4:28 PM
11/12/2024

City of San Marcos, Mayor
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110 263 117 149 244 773 282 0 24 826 205 1,055 1,703 61.95%
112 281 216 199 336 1,032 296 0 46 915 368 1,329 2,600 51.12%
113 308 142 173 351 974 352 0 51 941 334 1,326 2,700 49.11%
114 266 101 136 222 725 238 0 111 683 169 963 1,855 51.91%
115 468 309 270 595 1,642 711 0 29 1,800 524 2,353 3,883 60.60%
120 346 181 205 465 1,197 480 0 39 1,244 394 1,677 2,979 56.29%
121 294 172 182 501 1,149 505 0 18 1,177 459 1,654 3,460 47.80%
132 81 78 83 96 338 136 0 20 353 101 474 728 65.11%
140 256 192 231 516 1,195 591 0 27 1,262 497 1,786 3,577 49.93%
141 93 114 119 115 441 180 0 11 490 120 621 1,042 59.60%
142 288 211 249 656 1,404 830 0 1 1,663 570 2,234 4,025 55.50%
314 239 114 625 162 1,140 523 0 117 1,488 58 1,663 1,847 90.04%
315 119 72 212 84 487 179 0 33 561 72 666 820 81.22%
316 441 406 476 406 1,729 662 0 125 1,815 451 2,391 3,895 61.39%
332 179 178 322 235 914 370 0 52 1,004 229 1,285 2,154 59.66%
336 308 199 363 379 1,249 648 0 50 1,409 438 1,897 2,806 67.61%
340 242 196 297 245 980 415 0 41 1,109 246 1,396 2,167 64.42%
347 50 39 34 94 217 101 0 1 229 88 318 685 46.42%
351 137 76 101 235 549 284 0 6 559 268 833 1,665 50.03%
371 517 245 347 432 1,541 769 0 49 1,893 368 2,310 3,146 73.43%
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Precincts Reporting
89 of 89 = 100.00%
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City of San Marcos, City Council, Place 5
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372 25 13 22 44 104 52 0 0 118 38 156 327 47.71%
LB-Caldw 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 0.00%
LB-Guada 0 0 0 1 1 1 15 0 17 0 17 0 0.00%
Totals 5,201 3,371 4,795 6,414 19,781 8,605 25 851 21,566 5,997 28,414 48,064 59.12%

Hays County, Texas

General Election

11/5/2024
Page 136

Official Results
Registered Voters

126683 of 186021 = 68.10%

Precincts Reporting
89 of 89 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Nov 5 2024 General Election Official

Run Time
Run Date

4:28 PM
11/12/2024

City of San Marcos, City Council, Place 5
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110 570 236 806 249 0 24 826 205 1,055 1,703 61.95%
112 740 309 1,049 279 0 46 915 368 1,329 2,600 51.12%
113 736 286 1,022 304 0 51 941 334 1,326 2,700 49.11%
114 502 231 733 230 0 111 683 169 963 1,855 51.91%
115 1,117 570 1,687 666 0 29 1,800 524 2,353 3,883 60.60%
120 840 395 1,235 442 0 39 1,244 394 1,677 2,979 56.29%
121 842 375 1,217 437 0 18 1,177 459 1,654 3,460 47.80%
132 227 134 361 113 0 20 353 101 474 728 65.11%
140 840 390 1,230 556 0 27 1,262 497 1,786 3,577 49.93%
141 303 143 446 175 0 11 490 120 621 1,042 59.60%
142 1,018 469 1,487 747 0 1 1,663 570 2,234 4,025 55.50%
314 428 757 1,185 478 0 117 1,488 58 1,663 1,847 90.04%
315 249 250 499 167 0 33 561 72 666 820 81.22%
316 1,121 681 1,802 589 0 125 1,815 451 2,391 3,895 61.39%
332 590 357 947 337 0 52 1,004 229 1,285 2,154 59.66%
336 784 539 1,323 574 0 50 1,409 438 1,897 2,806 67.61%
340 665 381 1,046 349 0 41 1,109 246 1,396 2,167 64.42%
347 145 74 219 99 0 1 229 88 318 685 46.42%
351 381 182 563 270 0 6 559 268 833 1,665 50.03%
371 1,014 562 1,576 734 0 49 1,893 368 2,310 3,146 73.43%
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City of San Marcos, City Council, Place 6
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372 73 37 110 46 0 0 118 38 156 327 47.71%
LB-Caldw 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 10 0 0.00%
LB-Guada 2 0 2 0 15 0 17 0 17 0 0.00%
Totals 13,187 7,358 20,545 7,841 25 851 21,566 5,997 28,414 48,064 59.12%
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